Inv Date
01.07.23
25.07.23
30.06.23
05.07.23
04.06.23
03.07.23
05.07.23
28.07.23
28.07.23

Laughton Parish Council

July Payments 2023

To Whom

Lewes District Council
ICO

James Todd

Vince Fisher

Vince Fisher

OVO Energy

lonos

L Kemp

L Kemp

Description

Play area inspections
Data protection fee
Payroll

Village Maintenance
Fence repair
Electricity

Website

Clerk Salary

Clerk Expenses

Cheque/DD/Bar Amount

DD
DD
DD
TFR
TFR
TFR
DD
TFR
TFR

£

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

18.00
35.00
34.32
391.25
250.00
16.03
18.00
494.10
40.56
1,297.26

Authorised

July Full Council Meeting
July Full Council Meeting
July Full Council Meeting
July Full Council Meeting
July Full Council Meeting
July Full Council Meeting
July Full Council Meeting
July Full Council Meeting
July Full Council Meeting



